Einzelresultate Damen

Platz Spieler
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Michalske, Tanja
Hofmann, Claudia
Treiber, Stephanie
Baumann, Silke
Seitz, Saskia

Dietz, Kerstin
Winicker, Nicole
Seiler, Yvonne
Amtsberg, Sabrina
Frey, Daniela
Kovacevic, Katarina
Friedmann, Manuela
Edam, Bettina
Muller-Stapf, Nicole
Scholz, Angelika
Zimmermann, lris
Gsell, Alexandra
Plots, Inge

Hetenyi, Petra

App, Manuela
Hafen, Natalie
Zwanziger, Sandra
Bender, Katja
Wagner, Tina
Ernst, Katharina
Ebert, Monika
Dundic, Gudrun
Fernekel3, Annette
Hoff, Nathalie
Zech, Caroline
Ddrr, Lilo

Steck, Nadine
Wetzel, Uschi
Astor, Ulrike

Will, Melanie
Golub, Jadranka
Albas, Bea

Sauter, Gudrun
Schmitt, Dana
Huntzinger, Waltraud
Weber, Tatjana
Vogt, Sybille
Bernecker, Nadine
Stache, Verena
Schmitt, Doris
Williamson, Christina
Zimmermann, Nadine
Blach, Stefanie

Mannschaft

KV Liedolsheim
BW Hockenheim 1
BW Sandhausen
BW Hockenheim 1
KV Liedolsheim
BW Hockenheim 1
ESV Pirmasens
BW Hockenheim 1
BW Hockenheim 1
DSKC Eppelheim
KV Liedolsheim
ESV Pirmasens
Germania K'he
DSKC Eppelheim
TuS Gerolsheim
KV Liedolsheim
BW Hockenheim 2
KV Liedolsheim
Germania K'he
Germania K'he
DSKC Eppelheim
ESV Pirmasens
BW Sandhausen
TuS Gerolsheim
BW Hockenheim 2
DSKC Eppelheim
BW Hockenheim 1
ESV Pirmasens
DSKC Eppelheim
TuS Gerolsheim
KV Liedolsheim
BW Hockenheim 2
ESV Pirmasens
BW Sandhausen
Germania K'he
BW Hockenheim 2
BW Sandhausen
BW Sandhausen
TuS Gerolsheim
ESV Pirmasens
BW Sandhausen
Germania K'he
BW Hockenheim 2
DSKC Eppelheim
TuS Gerolsheim
TuS Gerolsheim
Germania K'he
BW Hockenheim 2

KARLSRUHER-Cup 2006

DCL - Verbandsligen

Volle
325
317
322
324
329
296
317
308
287
300
314
295
302
300
316
294
294
303
304
284
298
301
309
288
287
279
291
298
298
300
303
304
295
283
290
299
308
295
298
271
274
295
285
277
260
268
272
142

Abraumen
178
182
165
157
152
179
153
159
176
161
142
157
150
151
131
151
151
141
140
158
144
141
131
150
150
157
141
133
133
129
125
124
131
141
134
124
115
125
121
141
130
108
114
121
120
111
106

88

FW

N O WOl W ONPFPRARWAEARRNMNOOUODNEPRERPRAOIUOWOOONREADNOOWWNDNONOOONDNNDOOO

Gesamt
503
499
487
481
481
475
470
467
463
461
456
452
452
451
447
445
445
444
444
442
442
442
440
438
437
436
432
431
431
429
428
428
426
424
424
423
423
420
419
412
404
403
399
398
380
379
378
230



49 Hopp, Evelyn BW Hockenheim 2 144 79 2 223



